
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0009 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:1/5/2017 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:1/24/2017

Title: Adoption of Resolution Increasing Change Order Authority in the Amount of $36,104 to a Total of
$722,108 for Department of Transportation Contract Number 130078, for Construction of the School
Way Bridge Replacement Over the Russian River on School Way, County Road 236 (Redwood Valley
Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 17-010, 2. Letter - DOT Contract No. 130078

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors1/24/2017 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

